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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
100m Freistil Männer
Kinderklasse 2
1. Felix Edelmann 1997 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:37,60 117

Jugendklasse 1
1. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 01:21,51 222
2. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:33,41 134
3. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:52,51 84

Jugendklasse 2
1. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:33,01 338
2. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:20,48 268
3. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:34,27 161
4. Tobias Lüke 1993 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:28,28 159
5. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:56,09 69

Jahrgang 1970 bis 1990
1. Daniel Clausner 1985(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:59,19 668
2. Peter Seifert 1986(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:13,78 421
3. Marcel Uhlig 1985(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:14,03 417
4. Alexander Riekes 1986(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:16,31 312
5. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:21,99 307
6. Rico Heilmann 1988(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:25,83 268
7. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 02:08,02 229
8. Alex Dieterichs 1989(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:32,16 216
9. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:36,41 134

Senioren 2 und 3
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:42,20 267
2. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:26,76 258
3. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 01:39,94 135

Startklasse 5
1. Harald Lehmann 1981(S5) 1. WSV Selb 02:08,02 229

Startklasse 7
1. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:33,01 338
2. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:42,20 267

Startklasse 9
1. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:26,76 258

Startklasse 10
1. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:34,27 161
2. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) Sportverein 1906 Gotha 01:39,94 135

Startklasse 12
1. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:20,48 268

Startklasse 13
1. Daniel Clausner 1985(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:59,19 668
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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
100m Freistil Männer
Startklasse 13
2. Alexander Riekes 1986(S13) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:16,31 312

Startklasse GB
1. Peter Seifert 1986(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:13,78 421
2. Marcel Uhlig 1985(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:14,03 417
3. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:21,99 307
4. Rico Heilmann 1988(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:25,83 268
5. Alex Dieterichs 1989(S14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:32,16 216

Startklasse AB
1. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 01:21,51 222
2. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:36,41 134
3. Felix-Adrian Schulze 1996(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:52,51 84

Startklasse NB
1. Tobias Lüke 1993 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:28,28 159
2. André Zehrfeld 1995 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:33,41 134
3. Felix Edelmann 1997 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:37,60 117
4. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:56,09 69


